06-10-2019

EHC final
MH1
PIC  Num.
1 56
2 58
3 57
MH2
PIC  Num.
1 68
2 59
3 60
4 62
5 65
6 66
7 67
8 63
9 64
10 61
MH3
PIC  Num.
1 10
2 15
3 26
4 35
5 69
6 11
7 23
8 20
9 24
10 14
11 16
12 21
13 32
14 12
15 18
16 34
17 25
18 28
19 22
20 29
21 33
22 27

N
w

31

San remo, ltaly

Nome

CAVALLINI RICCARDO
UBERTI GIUSEPPE
PIAZZA GIANNINO

Nome

fankhauser tobias
RIZZATO OMAR
SPERONE IVAN
PIERAGOSTINI IGOR

DI BELLA JUAN CARLOS

GAUDIELLO FERDINANDO FLAVIO

Wittwer Reto
ANDRIYESH DAVYD
MARCHESE SAMUEL
RIBAGA MICHELE

Nome

PODESTA' VITTORIO
CONFORTI TOTISCO CLAUDIO
MOSCATELLO ALESSANDRO
Dringer J,rgen

VILLA STEFANO

DI BARI SAVERIO

PINI MARTINO
FRANCIONE PAOLO

BOZZI ELDO

FANUCCHI FABIO
FIERAMOSCA FRANCESCO
CATANIA MARCO

Chinelli Davide

MIRABILE CLAUDIO
SACCHET EROS
Werkmann Hans -Albert
MILES! PATRIK

MICHELI LUCA GIACOMO
ARNABOLDI BRUNO
PAGOTTO GIOVANNI
Donghi Gian Paolo
PERCOCO LEONARDO
Kohler Bernd

Classe Giri
MH1
MH1
MH1

Classe Giri
MH?2
MH2
MH?2
MH2
MH?2
MH2
MH?2
MH2
MH?2
MH2

Classe Giri
MH3
MH3
MH3
MH3
MH3
MH3
MH3
MH3
MH3
MH3
MH3
MH3
MH3
MH3
MH3
MH3
MH3
MH3
MH3
MH3
MH3
MH3
MH3

8
7
4

10
10
9

N N 00 00 00 00 W

12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10

N 00O 0O O O

HANDCYgL@

Tempo Totale

1:02:53.951
1:01:47.220
1:03:46.259

Tempo Totale

1:01:00.586
1:06:19.271
1:01:34.391
1:03:32.987
1:02:27.974
1:03:43.377
1:07:10.395
1:08:50.727
1:01:52.441
1:02:45.287

Tempo Totale

1:03:26.624
1:04:27.666
1:01:23.885
1:02:47.181
1:02:49.598
1:02:52.472
1:03:55.752
1:04:43.718
1:05:30.668
1:05:31.282
1:07:15.079
1:01:37.802
1:02:56.384
1:03:38.911
1:04:31.252
1:06:30.197
1:08:06.447
1:00:54.100
1:05:04.418
1:06:32.379
1:03:47.207
1:07:50.389
1:00:38.298

Naz
ITA
ITA
ITA

Naz
SUlI
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
SUlI
ITA
ITA
ITA

Naz
ITA
ITA
ITA
GER
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
SUl
ITA
ITA
GER
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
SUl
ITA
GER



06-10-2019

EHC final
MH4
PIC  Num.
1 51
2 50
3 45
4 a7
5 49
6 42
7 46
8
9 37
10 43
11 44
12 40
13 39
14 36
15 41
MH5
PIC  Num.
1 54
2 52
3 53
MH Open
PIC  Num.
1 55
2 70
WH2
PIC  Num.
1 1
WH3
PIC  Num.
1 2
2 4
3 3
WH4
PIC  Num.
1 8
2 7
3 5
4 6

San remo, ltaly

Nome

Frohofer Felix
Recher Fabian
BOTTI ANDREA
MARINI DAMIANO
Heine Olaf
LUCARELLI PAOLO
DE PICCOLI FAUSTO

38 TALLONE MAURIZIO

PIGOZZO GIANFRANCO
LUCISANO DOMENICO
SMITS BERND

PERRINA BENEDETTO
MENEGATTI UGO
GRILL LUIGI

PAPAGNI MASSIMO PIO

Nome

VERGNAUD LoOc
COLOMBARI DIEGO
ZOTTA FABIO

Nome
GLISONI ALBERTO
CIAVAGLIOLI TOMMASSO

Nome
AMADEO ROBERTA

Nome

PORCELLATO FRANCESCA
Kerstin Abele

RIVOIRA VALENTINA

Nome

Pan Silke
Dierkesmann Julia
MODENA ROMINA
COLOSIO GRAZIA

Classe
MH4
MH4
MH4
MH4
MH4
MH4
MH4
MH4
MH4
MH4
MH4
MH4
MH4
MH4
MH4

Classe
MH5
MH5
MH5

Classe
MHO
MHO

Classe
WH2

Classe
WH3
WH3
WH3

Classe
WH4
WH4
WH4
WH4

Giri

Giri

Giri

Giri

Giri

Giri

12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
10

N 00 O o

12
12
11

11

11

10
10
10

HANDCYCLING

Tempo Totale
1:01:18.744
1:01:18.984
1:03:06.680
1:05:23.602
1:05:53.522
1:01:03.588
1:02:25.667
1:04:51.593
1:04:55.709
1:05:56.942
1:04:37.608
1:02:59.637
1:06:43.928
1:08:23.253
1:03:02.740

Tempo Totale
1:00:34.384
1:02:10.796
1:05:08.868

Tempo Totale
1:04:48.857
1:07:53.680

Tempo Totale
1:.03:43.317

Tempo Totale
1:05:31.303
1:03:57.946
1:06:43.918

Tempo Totale
1:01:00.297
1:04:37.852
1:04:39.357
1:01:50.482

Naz
SUl
SUl
ITA
ITA
GER
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Naz
FRA
ITA
ITA

Naz
ITA
ITA

Naz
ITA

Naz
ITA
GER
ITA

Naz
SUl
GER
ITA
ITA



06-10-2019
EHC final San remo, Italy HANDCYCLING
WH Open ° e

PIC  Num. Nome Classe Giri 1emMpo |10tale Naz
1 9 Gallenbach Nadine WHO 8 1:02:27.212 GER




